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Shyam Sundar Penn State sss12@psu.edu
Mohamed Mahmoud TN Tech mmahmoud@tntech.edu
Aravind Prakash Binghamton U aprakash@binghamton.edu
Yanfang Ye WVU yanfang.ye@mail.wvu.edu
Christos Faloutsos CMU christos+@cs.cmu.edu
Murat Kantarcioglu UT Dallas muratk@utdallas.edu
Gwendolyn Lee U of Florida gwenlee@ufl.edu
Stephen Miller Rutgers miller@math.rutgers.edu
Marten vanDijk UConn marten.van_dijk@uconn.edu
Kirsten Eisentraeger Penn State eisentra@math.psu.edu
Roopa Vishwanathan SUNY Polytechnic vishwar@sunyit.edu
Vinod Yegneswaran SRI International vinod@csl.sri.com
Rattikorn Hewett TTU rattikorn.hewett@ttu.edu
Kirsten Martin GWU martink@gwu.edu
Shamik Sengupta UNR ssengupta@unr.edu
Yinzhi Cao Leigh U yinzhi.cao@lehigh.edu
Martijn Willemsen Eindhoven University of Technology M.C.Willemsen@tue.nl
Wendy Wang Stevens hwang4@stevens.edu
Patrick Schaumont VA Tech schaum@vt.edu
Darleen Fisher NSF dlfisher@nsf.gov
Boaz Barak Harvard boaz@seas.harvard.edu
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